
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: PO VM1-2021 
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Apr 6, 2021 at 9:11 AM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Ethel Lobrio <e.lobrio@medvision-kw.com> 
Date: Sun, 4 Apr 2021 at 08:57 
Subject: PO VM1-2021 
To: <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Cc: Ibrahim Hindi <i.hindi@medvision-kw.com>, Anish Kurian <a.kurian@medvision-kw.com>, Mona Bisheer
<mona.bisheer@medvision-kw.com>, Abdul Kaiyum <info@medvision-kw.com>, Noor Sultan <n.sultan@medvision-
kw.com> 

Dear Ryan

Good Morning and Happy Easter!

Please find attached our new order. Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email & send us the proforma invoice.

Thank You & Best Regards

Ethel Lobrio
Sales Coordinator

MEDVISION Medical Services Co.
15th Floor, Al-Jon Tower, Fahad Al Salem St, Kuwait City 
P.O. Box 26332 Safat 13124, Kuwait 
Mob:    (+965) 66339140
Office:  (+965) 22022228  ex.137
Fax:     (+965) 22022229
Email:  e.lobrio@medvision-kw.com
Web:   www.medvision-kw.com
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